H3C CR16000-F
High-end Routers
Release Date:       Jun 2022
Contact Us
Phone: +852-51736677
Skype: wendycisco
WhatsAPP: +852-51736677
 E-mail: wendy@donewin.com.hk

H3C CR16000-F High-end Routers
8
Ordering Guide
PID Description
CR16006-F H3C CR16006-F core router chassis
CR16010-F H3C CR16010-F core router chassis
CR16010H-F H3C CR16010H-F core router chassis
CR16018-F H3C CR16018-F core router chassis
Power module
PSR2400-12D DC 2400W power module
PSR2500-12A AC 2500W power module
MPU module
CSR05SRP1L1 H3C CR16000-F Management and Route Process Unit(1L1)
CSR05SRP1L3 H3C CR16000-F Management and Route Process Unit(1L3)
CSR05SRP1P1 H3C CR16000-F Main Processing Unit(1P1)
CSR05SRP1P3 H3C CR16000-F Main Processing Unit(1P3)
CSR05SRP1R3 H3C CR16000-F Main Processing Unit(1R3)
Switching fabric module
CSFC-04B H3C CR16006-F Switch Fabric Card(B Type)
CSFC-04D H3C CR16006-F Switch Fabric Card(D Type)
CSFC-08B H3C CR16010-F Switch Fabric Card(B Type)
CSFC-08D H3C CR16010-F Switch Fabric Card(D Type)
CSFC-08E H3C CR16010-F Fabric Module(E Type)
CSFC-08E1 H3C CR16010H-F Fabric Module(E Type)
CSFC-08T H3C CR16010H-F Fabric Module(T Type)
CSFC-16E H3C CR16018-F Fabric Module(E Type)
CSFC-16T H3C CR16018-F Fabric Module(T Type)
H3C CR16000-F High-end Routers
9
Sec Module
IM-MSUX H3C CR16000-F Universal Line Processing Unit (IM-MSUX)
IM-MSEX-B Service Processing Unit (IM-MSEX-B)
IM-SP-B Universal Expansion Service Processing Module (IM-SP-B)
IM-SFMX Network Data Encryption Service Processing Unit (IM-SFMX)
IO Module
CEPC-XP4LX
H3C CR16000-F 4-port 10GBASE-R/W Ethernet Optical Interface Line Processing Unit
Module (SFP+, LC)
CEPC-XP24LX
H3C CR16000-F 24-Port 10GBASE-R/W Ethernet Optical Interface Line Processing Unit
(SFP+, LC)
CEPC-XP48RX H3C CR16000-F 48-Port 10GBASE-R/W Ethernet Optical Interface Module (SFP+, LC)
CEPC-CP4RX H3C CR16000-F 4-Port 100GBASE Ethernet Optical Interface Module (CFP2)
CEPC-CP4RX-L
H3C CR16000-F 4-port 100G Ethernet Optical Interface Line Processing Unit (QSFP28,
LC)
CEPC-CQ8L
H3C CR16000-F 8-Port 100G Ethernet Optical Interface Line Processing
Unit(QSFP28,LC)
CEPC-CQ16L1